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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
76. 4 1 1 62.3 84 4 57.2 286 3 52.2 619 11 47.2 1037 8 42.2 1631 7
73.17 2 1 62.2 88 2 57.1 289 4 52.1 630 13 47 .1 1045 9 42.1 15638 8
1.7 3 1 62.1 90 2 57.0 293 4 52.0 643 13 47.0 1064 6 42.0 1546 9
71.56 4 1 62.0 92 1 56.9 297 3 51.9 656 13 46.9 1060 7 41.9 15655 1
70.9 5 1 61.9 93 7 56.8 300 8 51.8 669 11 46. 8 1067 10 41.8 1566 1
70. 6 6 1 61.8 100 2 56.7 308 6 51.7 680 12 46. 7 1077 12 41.7 1567 8
70. 2 7 1 61.7 102 2 56.6 314 8 51.6 692 6 46. 6 1089 8 41.6 1575 6
69.2 8 1 61.6 104 9 56.5 322 6 51.5 698 5 46.5 1097 21 41.5 1581 10
69.0 9 1 61.5 113 3 56. 4 328 6 51.4 703 11 46. 4 1118 13 41. 4 1591 10
68.9 10 1 61.4 116 3 56.3 334 7 51.3 714 9 46. 3 1131 8 41.3 1601 3
68.2 11 1 61.3 119 1 56.2 341 8 51.2 723 6 46. 2 1139 6 41.2 1604 7
68. 1 12 1 61.2 120 3 56. 1 349 9 51.1 729 5 46 .1 1145 14 41.1 1611 9
67.9 13 3 61.1 123 3 56.0 3568 6 51.0 734 10 46.0 11569 13 41.0 1620 5
67.7 16 1 61.0 126 5 55.9 364 7 50.9 744 6 45.9 1172 6 40.9 1635 8
67.3 17 1 60.9 131 4 55.8 371 3 50.8 750 8 45. 8 1178 15 40.8 1643 9
67.2 18 5 60.8 135 4 55.7 374 4 50.7 758 1 45. 7 1193 10 40.7 16562 2
67.1 23 2 60.7 139 4 55. 6 378 6 50. 6 765 4 45. 6 1203 5 40. 6 1664 8
66.8 25 1 60.6 143 3 55.5 384 6 50.5 769 8 45.5 1208 10 40.5 1672 0
66.7 26 1 60.5 146 6 55. 4 390 5 50. 4 1717 12 45. 4 1218 1 40. 4 1682 1
66.5 27 1 60. 4 152 9 55.3 395 7 50.3 789 8 45. 3 1225 8 40.3 1689 8
66.2 28 2 60.3 161 3 55.2 402 8 50.2 797 9 45.2 1233 7 40.2 1697 5
66.0 30 1 60.2 164 3 55.1 410 5 50. 1 806 7 45 .1 1240 18 40. 1 1702 0
65.9 31 2 60.1 167 1 55.0 415 3 50.0 813 8 45.0 1258 12 40.0 1712 5
65.8 33 2 60.0 168 9 54.9 418 6 49.9 821 2 44.9 1270 11 39.9 1717 8
65.6 35 1 59.9 177 3 54.8 424 1 49.8 823 3 44 .8 1281 6 39.8 1725 3
65. 4 36 1 59.8 180 3 54.7 425 10 49.7 826 10 44 .7 1287 7 39.7 1728 9
65.3 37 1 59.7 183 5 54.6 435 9 49. 6 836 8 44.6 1294 11 39.6 1737 1
65. 1 38 3 59.6 188 3 54.5 444 6 49.5 844 13 44.5 1305 6 39.56 1744 1
65.0 41 3 59.5 191 1 54. 4 450 11 49. 4 8567 1 44 .4 1311 12 39.4 17561 6
64.9 44 2 59. 4 192 5 54.3 461 6 49.3 864 4 44.3 1323 17 39.3 1757 6
64.7 46 3 59.3 197 3 54.2 467 7 49.2 868 8 44 .2 1340 13 39.2 1763 4
64.6 49 1 59.2 200 3 54.1 474 7 49 .1 876 3 44 .1 1363 9 39.1 1767 1
64.5 50 1 59.1 203 3 54.0 481 7 49.0 879 9 44.0 1362 11 39.0 1778 2
64.4 51 2 59.0 206 7 53.9 488 5 48.9 888 10 43.9 1373 10 38.9 1780 8
64.3 53 3 58.9 213 5 53.8 493 7 48.8 8908 15 43 .8 1383 10 38.8 1788 8
64.2 56 2 58.8 218 5 53.7 500 8 48.7 913 5 43 .7 1393 13 38.7 1796 1
64.1 58 2 58.7 223 3 53.6 508 8 48. 6 918 8 43 .6 1406 9 38.6 1803 2
64.0 60 3 58.6 226 2 53.5 516 9 48.5 926 6 43.5 1415 12 38.5 18056 4
63.9 63 1 58.5 228 7 53. 4 525 10 48. 4 932 10 43 .4 1427 5 38.4 1809 1
63.8 64 1 58. 4 235 3 53.3 535 10 48.3 942 1 43 .3 1432 7 38.3 1820 4
63.5 65 1 58.3 238 2 53.2 545 8 48.2 949 11 43 .2 1439 7 38.2 1824 5
63.4 66 2 58.2 240 1 53.1 5563 3 48 .1 960 8 43 .1 1446 14 38.1 1829 5
63.3 68 3 58. 1 241 7 53.0 556 8 48.0 9638 16 43.0 1460 10 38.0 1834 4
63.1 71 2 58.0 2438 7 52.9 564 6 47.9 984 7 42.9 1470 4 37.9 1838 0
63.0 73 4 57.9 255 2 52.8 570 10 47.8 991 6 42.8 1474 10 37.8 1848 3
62.9 117 1 57.8 2517 2 52.17 580 5 47.17 997 10 42.7 1484 11 37.17 1851 7
62.7 78 2 57.17 259 8 52.6 585 5 47.6 1007 8 42. 6 1495 9 37.6 1858 4
62.6 80 2 57.5 2617 8 52.5 590 11 47.5 1015 6 42.5 1504 5 37.5 1862 3
62.5 82 1 57. 4 275 7 52. 4 601 11 47. 4 1021 10 42. 4 1509 10 37. 4 1865 6
62. 4 83 1 57.3 282 4 52.3 612 7 47.3 1031 6 42.3 1519 12 37.3 1871 6
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
37.2 1877 9 30.9 2032
37.1 1886 8 29.8 2034
37.0 1894 5 29.6 2035
36.9 1899 2
36.8 1901 9
36.7 1910 7
36. 6 1917 2
36.5 1919 6
36. 4 1925 3
36.3 1928 2
36.2 1930 5
36. 1 1935 5
36.0 1940 4
35.9 1944 6
35. 8 1950 5
35.7 1955 4
35. 6 1959 4
35.56 1963 2
35. 4 1965 3
35.3 1968 2
35.2 1970 2
35. 1 1972 2
35.0 1974 2
34.9 1976 1
34.8 1977 2
34.7 1979 2
34.5 1981 6
34. 4 1987 4
34.3 1991 3
34.2 1994 2
34.1 1996 2
33.9 1998 2
33.8 2000 3
33.7 2003 3
33.6 2006 1
33.56 2007 2
33. 4 2009 1
33.3 2010 1
33.1 2011 3
33.0 2014 2
32.8 2016 2
32.7 2018 2
32.6 2020 3
32. 4 2023 1
32.3 2024 3
32.2 2027 1
32.1 2028 1
31.9 2029 1
31.7 2030 1
31.1 2031 1




